Sporto salés nuoma 2022-2023 m. m.

Sutarties
# numeris

9858

9854

9853

9852

9851

9803

9263

9262

9257

9252

Nuomininkas
Sporto salé (533
mz)
Sporto salé (533
m:)
Sporto salé (533
mz)
Sporto salé (533
mz)
Stadionas (1800
m:)
Sporto salé (533
mz)
Kabinetas (52
mz)
Kabinetas (49
m:)

Sporto salé (533

m)

Sporto salé (533
m:)

Nuomininko el.
pastas

Darius Petrikas
Ceslav Dunovskij
Andzej Dolgovic

Vitalij Utkin
Vitalij Utkin

Darja Stesko

Novaticum / Sergej

MonasSov

Novaticum / Sergej

Monasov
VieSoji jstaiga
Savigynos meno
centras / Marek
Kubiak
VieSoji jstaiga
futbolo klubas
"GRANITAS" /
Jevgenijus
Rybakovas

Nuomininko tel. nr.

Sudarytos
sutarties
suma

dariuspetrikasl1@gmail.com +37067668076

Czesikd@gmail.com
adolgovi@gmail.com
account@vimvno.lt
account@vimvno.lt
fdarija@mail.ru
novaticum@gmail.com

novaticum@gmail.com

mku@shidokankarate.lt

granitas.fk@gmail.com

+37067562481

+37068611065

+37069987145

+37069987145

+37065943205

+37060450302

+37060450302

+37060193633

+37064893398



